Production Worksheet

Wilcom TrueSizer

Design: Texas_Flag-Jacket-Back-NT

Stitches: 9,763
Height: 2.03in
Width: 3.03in
Colors: 3
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Tite:  Texas_Flag ( Jacket Back )NT
1

2

Stops:
Trims:
Auto fabric:

Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:
EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Machine format:
Color changes:

Required stabilizer:

Tajima

3

4

4

Fabric Name

Stabilizer

0

38.4 mm

38.4 mm

25.7 mm

25.7 mm

0.00 in

0.00 in
6.13in?

6.3 mm

0.4 mm

6.4 mm

203.75ft

82.00ft

# Color
.35
.13
.3 1
.13

A WN 2K

Stop Sequence:

St.
3,132
3,161
3,096

372

Code Name Chart
Red PMS 186 Madeira Classic 1147

White Madeira Classic 1005
Navy Blue PMS 2766 Madeira Classic 1242
White Madeira Classic 1005

Authors:

Design last saved : 11/28/2023 9:08:14 PM

Date printed: 11/28/2023 9:08:23 PM
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